
 2025-26 Judo BC Member Clubs

CLUB NAME ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE PHONE # CLUB WEBSITE CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS  PHONE # CLUB OFFERS CLASSES:

Abbotsford Judo Club 31410 MacLure Road Abbotsford V2T5G6 (604) 852-8014 www.abbotsfordjudo.com Layton Keely info@abbotsfordjudo.com (604) 852-8014

Parent & Tot, Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) 

School, Visually Impaired, New Comers to Canada, special needs & Self Defense for 

Women programs

Aberdeen Judo Academy 794 Gifford Court Kamloops V1S1K4 (250) 851-6363 www.aberdeenjudo.com John Huntley jahuntley@shaw.ca (250) 851-6363 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Bowen Island Judo Club Collins Hall, 1120 Miller Rd Bowen Island V0N 1G1 (778) 839-0284 https://bowenjudo.ca/ Cohen ​Hocking bowenjudo@gmail.com (778) 839-0284 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior (Adult) Veterans (Masters)

Burnaby Judo Club 6550 Bonsor Avenue BC Burnaby V5H3G4 (778) 772-8885 www.burnabyjudoclub.com Johannes Schenk info@burnabyjudoclub.com (778) 772-8885 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Campbell River Judo Club B-450 Merecroft Rd Campbell River V9W5B1 (250) 202-2198 https://crjudoclub.com/ Lynda Ostashek pannache@shaw.ca (250) 203-0712 Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Capilano Seikidokan Judo Club 2743 East 51st Ave Vancouver V5S1P9 (604) 786-7455 www.seikidokan.com Hiroshi Nishi nishih03@gmail.com (604) 786-7455 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Champion Judo Club 2121 Marine Dr West Vancouver V7V4Y2 (778) 929-0871 www.champion_judovlub.com Fardin Aghaei faghaei@yahoo.com (778) 929-0871 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Cranbrook Judo Club 1701 - 5th Street South Cranbrook V1C1K1 (250) 409-4224 www.facebook.com/cranbrookjudo/ Alexander Munoz Jimenez cranbrookjudo@gmail.com (250) 409-4224 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Creston Judo Club 140 10th Avenue North Creston V0B1G4 (250) 402-8481 Crestonjudo.club Creston Judo club Contact@crestonjudo.club (250) 402-8481 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Delta Kaigan Judo Club 10409 Dunlop Road Delta V4C2L1 (604) 318-0321 www.deltajudo.com Bruce Fingarson bfingarson@gmail.com (604) 318-0321 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Veterans (Masters)

Doka Judo Club 306-4888 Vanguard Road Richmond V6X2P8 (604) 998-8525 https://dokamartialarts.ca/ Eric  Chiu ericchiucpa@gmail.com (778) 751-1680 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Fernie Judo Club c/o 4 Elksview Cres  fernie  bc fernie V0b1M3 (250) 423-3230 fred gietz fgietz@telus.net (250) 423-3230 U8 U12 Senior

Green Timbers Judo Club 14200 Green Timbers Way Surrey V3T6P3 (403) 707-5396 Tyson Perry gtjudoclub@gmail.com (403) 707-5396 Senior Self Defense for Women

Hart Judo Academy 6543 Hart Highway Prince George V2K3A4 (250) 640-4492 hartjudoacademy.ca Bruce Kamstra judobccoach@yahoo.ca (250) 640-4492 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Invermere Judo Club 4854 Athalmer Rd Invermere V0A1K3 (250) 341-5656 Invermerejudoclub.ca Jeanette Riches invermerejudo@gmail.com (250) 341-5656 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Ishikawa Family Judo Club 6688 Southoaks Crescent Burnaby V5E4M7 (778) 995-3190 https://ishikawajudoclub.ca/ Danny Wong danny@ishikawajudoclub.ca (778) 995-3190 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) Parent & Tot

Kaizen Judo Academy 9-12800 Bathgate Way Richmond V6V1Z4 (604) 238-9944 kaizenjhc.ca Claudio Meirelles kaizenvanclub@gmail.com (604) 238-9944 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Kamloops Judo Club 480 B Kenora Road Kamloops V2B 0G4 (250) 554-1742 www.kamloopsjudo.ca/ Kamloops Judo Club kamloopsjudoclub@gmail.com (250) 554-1742 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Kelowna Judo Club 1835 Gordon Dr  Unit #100 Kelowna V1Y3H5 (250) 469-1370 http://www.kelownajudo.com/ Stu Leatherdale Kelownajudo@gmail.com (250) 469-1370 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Kensington Judo Club 187 East 11th Avenue Vancouver V5T2C1 (778) 870-1772 https://www.kensingtonjudo.com/ Andre Godel godel.ent@gmail.com (778) 870-1772 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) Self Defense for Women

Kizuna Judo Club 101-12195 Harris Road Pitt Meadows V3Y2E9 (604) 200-2092 www.kizunajudo.ca Ashley Nobeashi info@kizunajudo.ca (604) 842-1504
U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) Female Only programs 

Parent & Tot

Kokoro Judo Association 22-150 Birch Ave 100 Mile House V0K2E1 (250) 706-9794 https://www.kokorojudo.ca/ Ian Briggs ibriggs@montane.ca (250) 706-9794
U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Programs in local schools Self Defense for 

Women Female Only programs

Kokushikai Judo 4100 Lambrick Way Victoria V8N5R3 (250) 896-5836 www.islandjudo.info Michael Turner mdjturner@gmail.com (250) 896-5836 Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Lake Country Judo Club 1690 Davidson Rd Lake Country V4V1J8 (250) 808-3842 Www.lakecountryjudo.com Kathy Hubble Kathyhubble029@gmail.com (250) 808-3842 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Langley Judo Club 20691 BC-10 Unit 103 Langley V3A5E8 (672) 514-4021 langleyjudo.com Sacha Lamontagne langleyjudo@gmail.com (672) 514-4021 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Legend Martial Arts Academy 1020 102nd Dawson Creek V1G5B1 (778) 675-7375 www.legendmartialartsacademy.com/ Bruce Sydnam Legend.martial.arts.academy@gmail.com (778) 675-7375 U6 U16 U18 U21 Senior Self Defense for Women

Mile Zero Judo Club 1136 102nd avenue Dawson creek V1G4Z7 (250) 467-2035 Isabelle Gelinas milezerojudo@gmail.com (250) 467-2035
Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) Self Defense for 

Women

Mudo Martial Arts 20728 Willoughby Town Centre Dr #140 Langley Township V2Y0P3 (778) 298-1999 mudomartialarts.ca/judo/ Robert Bessler info@mudomartialarts.ca (778) 298-1999
U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 Senior Veterans (Masters) Self Defense for Women 

Programs specifically for children with special needs Parent & Tot

Nakashima Dojo Judo Club 2929 E 22nd Avenue Vancouver V5M2Y3 (604) 787-5267 www.nakashimajudo.com Alan Wong Nakashima.dojo.manager@gmail.com (604) 787-5267 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Nanaimo Judo Club 110 Machleary Street Nanaimo V9R2G5 (250) 754-1444 www.nanaimojudoclub.ca Nathan Eby nanaimojudoclub@gmail.com (250) 668-6099 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

New Westminster Judo Club 65 E Sixth Ave New Westminster V3L4G6 (604) 767-9399 www newwestjudo.com RILEY MARUYAMA rileymaruyama@gmail.com (604) 767-9399 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Northern Capital Judo Club 1791 S Nicholson St Prince George V2N1V7 (250) 612-7779 Ivan Pilcik ncjcpg@hotmail.com (250) 612-7779 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Odd Squad Police Judo 5487 Lane Steet Burnaby V5H2H4 (177) 898-6191 https://www.oddsquad.com/police-judo/ Chin-I Hsiang chinihsiang@gmail.com (177) 898-6191
U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) Self Defense for Women 

Female Only programs Programs specifically for new comers to Canada Parent & Tot

Otter Point Athletics Judo Kai 7450 Butler rd unit #34 Sooke V9Z0J4 (250) 508-8400 John Helpard Opajudokai@gmail.com (250) 508-8400 U6 U12 Senior

Pacific Kodokan Dojo 963 Herd Rd Duncan V9L5W9 (250) 508-6667 https://pacifickodokandojo.com/ Stephen Michaluk pacifickodokandojo@gmail.com (250) 737-3864 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Parkland Judo Academy 10640 McDonald Park Rd North Saanich V8L5S7 (778) 678-8814 https://parkland.saanichschools.ca/judo-academyAdrian van Erp asvanerp@gmail.com (778) 678-8814 U16 U18 Senior Programs in local schools

Peak Judo Club 8888 University Dr Burnaby V5A1S6 (604) 484-2810 https://www.peakjudo.ca/ Irene Goh admin@peakjudo.ca (604) 617-2963 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Port Coquitlam Judo Club 1379 Laurier Ave Port Coquitlam V3B2B9 (604) 813-5191 pocojudo.com Beth Roots beth.roots60@gmail.com (604) 813-5191 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior 999999

Prince George Judo Club 38 7100 Aldeen Road Prince George V2N5R5 (250) 612-9064 https://pgjudo.ca/ Aline Strasdin strasdin.aline@gmail.com (250) 612-9064
U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) New Comers to Canada and 

special needs programs

Revelstoke Judo Club 600 1st Street West  P.O. Box 2716 Revelstoke V0E2S0 (250) 814-7184 Cornelius Suchy c.suchy@gmx.net (250) 814-7184 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Shidokai Judo 2747 Barry Road Mill Bay V8H1A9 (250) 896-5836 www.islandjudo.info Michael Turner mdjturner@gmail.com (250) 896-5836 Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Shin Bu Kan Judo PO Box 1816 100 Mile House V0K2E0 (250) 706-9616 Andy Stoeckli shinbukan@shaw.ca (250) 706-9616 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Smithers Judo Club Po Box 3777 Smithers V0J2N0 (250) 718-2471 Luke Moisey judosmithers@gmail.com (250) 718-2471 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

Steveston Judo Club 4111 Moncton Street Richmond V7E3A8 (604) 358-0730 stevestonjudo.org Tavis Jamieson info@stevestonjudo.org (604) 358-0730 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior

UBC Judo Club 2015 East 10th Avenue Vancouver V5N1X9 (778) 386-6679 Colleen Woo ken.stavenes@gmail.com (778) 386-6679 Senior

Vancouver Seikidokan Judo Club 2743 East 51st Ave Vancouver V5S1P9 (604) 786-7455 www.seikidokan.com Hiroshi Nishi seikidokan@gmail.com (604) 786-7455 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Vernon Judo Club 4895 Bella Visa Road Vernon V1H1A1 (250) 260-3885 vernonjudoclub.ca George Okazaki vernonjudo@gmail.com (250) 542-2912 U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters) Female Only programs

Victoria Judo Club Unit 1A  4144 Wilkinson Road Victoria V8Z5A7 (555) 555-5555 www.victoriajudoclub.com Eric Cherneff eric@356a.com (778) 587-0356 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

White Rock Judo Club 107- 358-175A Street Surrey V3Z6S7 (778) 316-8939 whiterockjudoclub.com Manabu Murokawa room.river@hotmail.com (778) 316-8939 Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)

Williams Lake Judo Club 360 B  Mackenzie St. N. Williams Lake V2G3X4 (250) 305-6406 Jeff DiMarco jeffdimarco05@gmail.com (250) 305-6406 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
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